

6831989

City Government of Baguio

Purchase Order

Supplier: WI-AL CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS Address: 35-D Lower Bonifacio St., Baguio City E-mail Address: Telephone No.: 442-6120 TIN: VAT-103-280-902-000	P.O No.:558 Date: 3-2-2020 Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement 302
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Gentlemen: **Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.**

Place of Delivery: **City General Services Office: Baguio City**

Delivery Term: CARAA 2020

Date of Delivery: Please input delivery date

Payment Term: Please input payment term

Receipt of Purchase Order

Item	QTY	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	Lot	CS-Quezon c/o DEPED	76,258.00	76,258.00
	10	piece	lot - GI Tee Joint, 1/2 inch - 611 c/o DEP-ED	45.00	450.00
	6	piece	lot - Angle bar 2 inches x 2 inches x 1/4 x 6 meter - 611 c/o DEP-ED	750.00	4,500.00
	5	piece	lot - Angle bar 2 inches x 2 inches x 3/16 x 6 meters - 611 c/o DEP-ED	390.00	1,950.00
	30	bag	lot - Cement - 611 c/o DEP-ED	265.00	7,950.00
	4	piece	lot - color roof 12 inches green - 611 c/o DEP-ED	780.00	3,120.00
	6	kilogram	lot - Common Wire Nail, 4 inches - 611 c/o DEP-ED	60.00	360.00
	6	kilogram	lot - Common Wire Nail, 2 inches - 611 c/o DEP-ED	70.00	420.00
	6	kilogram	lot - Common Wire Nail, 3 inches - 611 c/o DEP-ED	65.00	390.00
	100	piece	lot - Concrete Hollow Block, 4 inches - 611 c/o DEP-ED	18.00	1,800.00
	10	roll	lot - Connector hose to hose, 1/2 inch - brass. hose connector for pressurized hose 611 c/o DEP-ED	240.00	2,400.00
	10	piece	lot - Coupling 1/2 inch - G.I. 611 c/o DEP-ED	25.00	250.00
	1	cubic meter	lot - Crushed sand, 4 cu.m - 611 c/o DEP-ED	1,400.00	1,400.00
	60	piece	lot - dipper, pink, Small, with handle - 611 c/o DEP-ED	38.00	2,280.00

In case of Failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

This is to certify that I have
TERMS and CONDITIONS as contained at the
back of this Purchase Order and I concur with all
 Conforme:

BLANQUEZ
 Signature over printed name of Supplier

Very Truly yours

B. Magalong
 BENJAMIN B. MAGALONG
 CITY MAYOR

Date